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Persian Gulf Total Net Oil Exports by Country - 2006
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Source: ElA Short Term Energy Qutlook
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Persian Gulf Countries Petroleum Statistics (2006)

Capacity |Production Net
Reserves . Exports
(Total (Total Consumption
(Total . . \ . (Total
Country |/ . . , |Liquids - |Liquids (Total Liquids - |, . .
Liquids . . - Liquids)
billion bbl) Million Million Million bbl/d) Million
bbl/d) bbl/d) bbl/d
Saudi —ogr 3 121 10.7 2.1 8.7
Arabia
Iran 136.3 4.3 4.1 1.6 2.5
Iraq 115.0 2.0 2.0 0.6 1.4
Qatar |15.2 1.2 11 0.1 1.0
UAE 978 3.1 2.9 0.4 2.5
Kuwait |101.5 2.8 2.7 0.5 2.2
Bahrain 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.03 0.02
Total |728.0 23.6 23.6 5.3 18.2

o= EIA Short Term Energy Outlook
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Persian Gulf Countries Natural Gas Statistics

Country
Saudi
Arabia
Iran

Iraq
Qatar
UAE
Kuwait
Bahrain

Total

Reserves

(Natural Gas °

Tcf) 2006

240

974
112
910
214

55

2,509

o= EIA Short Term Energy Outlook

Production (Dry
Natural Gas - Tcf)
2005

2.5

3.6
>0.1
1.6
1.7
0.4
0.4

10.3

Consumption
(Tcf) 2005

2.5

3.6

>0.1

0.7

15

0.4

0.4

9.1

LNG
Exports
(Tcf) 2005

1.0

0.3

13
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